Rank Bib. Driver
ERT
1 6  Dimitar ILIEV
2 4  Miroslav ANGELOV
3 1 Dan GIRTOFAN
DNF - SS 14
26  Kiril TODOROV
ERT 2
1 3 Yordan ATANASOV
2 7  Andrei GIRTOFAN
DNS -SS 14
9 Kostadin SHTEREV
ERT 3
1 25 Gergo DUDAS
2 24  Denis STANCHOVSKI
3 12 Diana STOYANOVA
4 35 Grigor GRIGOROV
5 31 Nenad VICENTIC
6 34 Petar HRISTOZOV
7 32 Goran RABASOVIC
8 22 Nikola MISHEV
9 30 Alp Arslan TANER
10 17  Zdravko MINEV
DNF -LEG 1
27 Hristo ATANASOV
DNF - SS 14
29 Nikolai KORTELOV
DNF - SS 15

. 14 Zeljko MILUTINOVIC

1 o

2 24  Denis STANCHOVSKI

Chairman:

John 2

ESSIONAL TiMiNG

Gergo DUDAS

Anagnostopoulos ™
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50" RALLY BULGARIA 2019
OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Co-Driver Car Nation Class Time Gap

Petar STOYCHEV
Nedyalko SIVOV
Tudor MARZA

Georgi AVRAMOV

Yanaki YANAKIEV
Doru VRAJA

Nikolai ARABADZHIEV

SKODA FABIA R5
SKODA FABIA R5
SKODA FABIA R5

RENAULT CLIO

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO9
SUBARU IMPREZA N15

SUBARU IMPREZA

Krisztian SZABO PEUGEOT 208 R2
Mladen KARCHEV PEUGEOT 208 R2
Ivanela IVANOVA HONDA CIVIC
Martin MILUSHEV HYUNDALI [20
Ivan JEVTIC PEUGEOT 208 R2
Javor BRANKOV HYUNDAI 120
Milan JANJIC CITROEN C2 R2
Yordan BATAKLIEV PEUGEOQOT 208 R2
Rie SUGITA TANER CITROEN C2
Kaloyan ATANASOV RENAULT CLIO
Marin IVANOV CITROEN C2
Nasko TZONEV CITROEN C2
Dragan BUGARSKI RENAULT CLIO
Krisztian SZABO PEUGEOT 208 R2
Miaden KARCHEV PEUGEOT 208 R2
)
K Steward:

Gaby Kreiker

-~
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1h23:44.3
1h23:54.4
1h26:01.9

1h26:24.8
1h32:25.8

1h33:12.2
1h35:24.9
1h37:55.8
1h38:42.2
1h39:25.3
1h43:41.0
1h43:41.5
2h17:40.3
2h20:49.9
2h53:46.5

1h33:12.2
1h35:24.9
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10.1
2:17.6

6:01.0

2:12.7
4:43.6
5:30.0
6:13.1
10:28.8
10:29.3
44:28.1
47:37.7
1h20:34.3




50" RALLY BULGARIA
OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Rank Bib. Driver Co-Driver Car Nation Class Time Gap
1 6  Dimitar ILIEV Petar STOYCHEV SKODA FABIA R5 BUL/BUL RC2 1h23:44.3
2 4 Miroslav ANGELOV Nedyalko SIVOV SKODA FABIA R5 BUL/BUL  RC2 1h23:54.4 10.1
3 1 Dan GIRTOFAN Tudor MARZA SKODA FABIA R5 ROU/ROU RC2 1h26:01.9 2:17.6
4 3 Yordan ATANASOV Yanaki YANAKIEV MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOS9 BUL/BUL RC2 1h26:24.8 2:40.5
5 7  Andrei GIRTOFAN Doru VRAJA SUBARU IMPREZA N15 ROU/ROU RcC2 1h32:25.8 8:41.5
6 25 Gergo DUDAS Krisztian SZABO PEUGEOT 208 R2 HUN/HUN RC4 1h33:12.2 9:27.9
7 21 Stanislav VLADIMIROV Chavdar SABEV OPEL ASTRA BUL/BUL RC3 1h33:59.0 10:14.7
8 15 Anton TITOV Dinko GEORGIEV CITROEN DS3 R3 MAX BUL/BUL RC3 1h34:49.6 11:05.3
9 24 Denis STANCHOVSKI  Miaden KARCHEV PEUGEOT 208 R2 BUL/BUL Rc4 1h35:24.9 11:40.6
10 5  Tihomir STRATIEV Zdravko POPOV FORD FIESTAPROTO  BUL/BUL RC1 1h37:32.1 13:47.8
11 12 Diana STOYANOVA Ivanela IVANOVA HONDA Civic BUL/BUL RC3 1h37:55.8 14:11.5
12 16 Emil DENEV Bogomil NENOV RENAULT CLIO BUL/BUL RC3 1h38:38.9 14:54.6
13 35 Grigor GRIGOROV Martin MILUSHEV HYUNDAI 120 BUL/BUL RCh 1h38:42.2 14:57.9
14 31 Nenad VICENTIC Ivan JEVTIC PEUGEOT 208 R2 SRB/SRB  RC4 1h39:25.3 15:41.0
15 23 Ivan ANGELOV Svilen SAVOV PEUGEOT 206 RC BUL/BUL RC3 1h40:29.6 16:45.3
16 28 Luka KOTORCEVIC Nikola EKMESCIC PEUGEOT 106 SRB/SRB RC4 1h41:59.7 18:15.4
17 11 Radu lonut ZABAVA Janos SO0S PEUGEOT 207 RC ROU/ROU  E1 1h42:42.0 18:57.7
18 34 Petar HRISTOZOV Javor BRANKOV HYUNDAI 120 BUL/BUL RC5 1h43:41.0 19:56.7
19 32 Goran RABASOVIC Milan JANJIC CITROEN C2 R2 SRB/SRB RC4 1h43:41.5 19:57.2
20 20 Stoyan APOSTOLOV Gergana APOSTOLOVA  HONDA CIVIC BUL/BUL RC3 1h44:02.7 20:18.4
21 41 RizaRIZOV Yordan HRISTOV VAZ 2107 BULBUL E1 1h58:42.9 34:58.6
22 22 Nikola MISHEV Yordan BATAKLIEV PEUGEOT 208 R2 BUL/BUL RC4 2h17:40.3 53:56.0
23 30 Alp Arslan TANER Rie SUGITA TANER CITROEN c2 TUR/JAP RC4 2h20:49.9 57:05.6
24 17 Zdravko MINEV Kaloyan ATANASOV RENAULT CLIO BUL/BUL RC3 2h53:46.5 1h30:02.2
DNF - LEG 1
10 Kalin BENCHEV Alexander SPIROV SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI BUL/BUL  E{
27  Hristo ATANASOV Marin IVANOV CITROEN C2 BUL/BUL  RC4
38 Yasen OBRETENOV Kaloyan SHANTANOV BMW E30 BUL/BUL E1
39 Stefan LIBERTINOV Martin VASILEV FIAT UNO BUL/BUL  E1
DNF -SS 13
40 Todor ATANASOV Vladimir VLADIMIROV VAZ 2108 BUL/BUL E1l
DNS -SS 14
9 Kostadin SHTEREV Nikolai ARABADZHIEV ~ SUBARU IMPREZA BUL/BUL RC2
DNF - SS 14
26  Kiril TODOROV Georgi AVRAMOV RENAULT CLIO BUL/BUL RC3
29 Nikolai KORTELOV Nasko TZONEV CITROEN C2 BUL/BUL RC4
DNF - SS 15
14 Zeljko MILUTINOVIC Dragan BUGARSKI RENAULT CLIO SRB/SRB  RC3
Chairman: Steward: Steward:
John Anagno! Gaby Kreiker Plamen Iy,
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